l I Gmall Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: sensors
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 22, 2020 at 2:01 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Mon, 22 Jun 2020 at 13:59

Subject: Fwd: sensors

To: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>, Main Account <info@viamed.co.uk>
Please add a FOC Viamed order to be shipped to Christa Dumschat at Envitec:

3x0110701 MLF-04 | have ordered these
3x0110709 MLF-350 | have ordered these

Already in stock, also add to the order.
3x 0110703 MLF-15

3x 0110704 MLF-16

3 x 0110707 MLF-60HC

3x 0110751 ILF-11

NOTE: Samples for engineering evaluation purposes.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Thu, 18 Jun 2020 at 11:45

Subject: Re: sensors

To: Wagner, Jessica (GEQY) <Jessica.\Wagner@honeywell.com>

Understood regarding the sensors for Christa. No need for a P.O. I'll just send them to you.

If Maik can rework the sensors then that would be great. | think they need 140 for overdue services and some for urgent Ministry of Defence orders.

Steve

On Thu, 18 Jun 2020 at 09:52, Wagner, Jessica (GEQY) <Jessica.\Wagner@honeywell.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

just got an answer from Christa regarding the Gambert sensors:

3 of each: MLF04, ML 350

Maik is also asking me if we should rework the JFD sensors you sent us so that you get sensors asap?

Jessica

Kind regards / Mit freundlichen Gruessen

i.A. Jessica Wagner

Area Manager

Honeywell | SPS | Sensing and loT

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH

Office: +49 3841 360 206

Fax:  +49 3841 360 222

Mobile: +49 172 5211756

Jessica.Wagner@honeywell.com

www.envitec.com

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH a Honeywell Company
Alter Holzhafen 18
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